©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   9
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
This luminaire has 200 lm/W output while running on solar power. The
higher-conversion mono-crystalline photovoltaic panel integrated into the

100 - 100W, 20,000 lm BLANK - Standard
X - Longer Battery Capacity
ORDERING GUIDE
LED Solar Street Light
Area Light & Parking Lots
DIMENSIONS 10W, 20W, 30W 40W, 50W, 60W 80W 100W
Product Dimension 807 x 301 x 148 mm 965 x 429 x 187 mm 1,282 x 422 x 342 mm 1,532 x 422 x 342 mm
Luminaire Net Weight 10W: 5.0±0.3kg
20W: 5.7±0.3kg
30W: 6.3±0.3kg
40W: 13.9±0.3kg
50W: 14.4±0.3kg
60W: 15±0.3kg
21.5±0.3kg 24±0.3kg
Export Carton Size 750 x 370 x 195 mm 1,020 x 520 x 255 mm 1,405 x 530 x 255 mm 1,655 x 530 x 255 mm
Gross Weight 10W: 7.2±0.3kg
20W: 7.9±0.3kg
30W: 8.5±0.3kg
40W:15.7±0.3kg
50W: 16.2±0.3kg
60W: 16.8±0.3kg
24.7±0.3kg 27.6±0.3kg
10W, 20W, 30W
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   9
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CONT’D)
LED Solar Street Light
Area Light & Parking Lots
80W 100W
10W, 20W, 30W
40W, 50W, 60W
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   9
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PHOTOMETRICS
LED Solar Street Light
Area Light & Parking Lots
T2 T3 T5
MOUNTING
Pole Mount or Side Entry Mount
(Slipfitter assembled 0° or 90°)
Wall/Pole Mount Bracket
(*Only available for 10-30W)
10-60W
80-100W
Pole Mount
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
7   |   9
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
LED Solar Street Light
Area Light & Parking Lots
MODEL Housing Battery CRI Wattage
4000K
Lumens Efficacy
LLTVSL-010-40-T[2,3,5] Small (2’2”) 76.8Wh 70 10 2,000 200
LLTVSL-020-40-T[2,3,5] Small (2’2”) 156.0Wh 70 20 4,000 200
LLTVSL-030-40-T[2,3,5] Small (2’2”) 230.4Wh 70 30 6,000 200
LLTVSL-040-40-T[2,3,5] Medium (3’) 307.2Wh 70 40 8,000 200
LLTVSL-050-40-T[2,3,5] Medium (3’) 384.0Wh 70 50 10,000 200
LLTVSL-060-40-T[2,3,5] Medium (3’) 460.8Wh 70 60 12,000 200
LLTVSL-080-40-T[2,3,5] Large (4’2”) 614.0Wh 70 80 16,000 200
LLTVSL-100-40-T[2,3,5] Large (5’) 768.0Wh 70 100 20,000 200
LLTVSL-100X-40-T[2,3,5] Large (5’) 922.0Wh 70 100 20,000 200
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
8   |   9